
CONTENTS

Acknowledgments vii
Timeline ix
Introduction xvii

1. Foodstuffs
Grains
Legumes
Vegetables
Herbs
Spices
Fruits
Nuts
Condiments
Domestic and Wild Animals 
Fish
Dairy Products 
Beverages

1
1
5
6 

11 
15 
19 
24 
26 
30 
39 
45 
48

2. Food Preparation 55

Cuisines by Region 83
Britain 90
France 101
Spain 115



Italy

CONTENTS

124
Germany 131
The Low Countries 141

4. Eating Habits and Food Ideas 155

5. Food and Religion 181

6. Concepts o f  D iet and Nutrition 205

Conclusion 233
Glossary 237
Suggested Further Readings 239
Subject Index 245
Recipe Index 257


