CONTENTS

Ac	knowledgments	vii
Ti	meline	ix
Introduction		xvii
1.	Foodstuffs	1
	Grains	1
	Legumes	5
	Vegetables	6
	Herbs	11
	Spices	15
	Fruits	19
	Nuts	24
	Condiments	26
	Domestic and Wild Animals	30
	Fish	39
	Dairy Products	45
	Beverages	48
2.	Food Preparation	55
3.	Cuisines by Region	83
	Britain	90
	France	101
	Spain	115

		CONTENTS
	Italy	124
	Germany	131
	The Low Countries	141
4.	Eating Habits and Food Ideas	155
5.	Food and Religion	181
6.	Concepts of Diet and Nutrition	205
Co	nclusion	233
Glossary		237
Suggested Further Readings		239
Subject Index		245
Re	cipe Index	257